22.

4

S oy FINy 2 v U B

CLUTCH HOUSING GROUP

REF
NO.

NndHwWwhN -

.]_l'"‘ NO.
CODE nNOe

66611-5111-6
66591-5114-3
66591-5116-1
02174-50120
04512-50120

66591-5113-2
01120-50825
01513-50840
02114-50080
04512-50080

06331-35C10
04717-01000
66592-3517-1
66611-5115-1
66611-5116-1

656591-5211-3
66591-5212-3
01120-50818

15221-3901-1
15231-6301-2

t o A A
Ju—6I23%F N9t
ANWE e}

NeVEY

vl

PN S Aol ¢l 4

29580 1
N
ARIIp>

IIb

Nz 9oz

7°350%

P uVF YRR
$1Y7°

JIWh 2

Ik $v9I° 2

A7Y7° ES*Y
A7FU7°
TS

i A19F
23-3 79y

DESCRIPTION

HOUSING,CLUTCH

PACKING
PACKING

NUT
WASHER s SPRING

PLUG
BOLT
STuUD
NUT
WASHER  SPRING

PLUG
WASHER,SEAL
CAP
FELT
CAP,FELT 2

STEPyLH
STEP,RH

BOLT
SWITCH,OIL
ASSY STARTER

JR2
UNIT

e e W NN

D

t* 39
REMARKS

M12Pl.25
M12

MOB-25%" n® V%
MOBPl.25-40
MO8Pl.25

MO8

M10

MO8-18%® n* 29%

RE:




S ——

- &m
COVO~NEC WVMPWNE o

P Pt et Pt
HWN e

15

3

3

1

-1

-2

-1

10

1

8
] -2
6. -1
0- 3
0551° 0218
6661° 128-2
0401250060
04512-50060

61041-6315-1

7 97 o B &
JIPPORT GROUP

N
L ®)

t o

e ovy 9

AT

Nz 1% n%z
Yy=3 H*Rb
AJ5e0 3

INEIRE LY A
55 1-8 95

Sy I-3 97 4%
5y%1-395 A5
5% 1-99%5 2° b—+

FA

#* Wb

£S5 ¥Nnt 2

[ A v e L §
AP

LY AL I YT
Wk

-ty N30t
#*0373%

IVt YE YR

7Y £%3
#*0vy P
£S ¥ 5t %
Nz 9% %
F39239b

e 1613 17

AT
30 28 29 37

DESCRIPTION

SUPPORT, FRONT WHEEL
BOLT

WASHER » SPRING

BOLT 4REAMER

PLUG

WASHER s SPRING
SUPPORT,RADIA/OR LH
SUPPORT,RADIATOR RH
STAY, SUPPORT
PLATE,SUPPORT

8OLT

BOLT

WASHER, PLAIN
CUSHION

WIRE

RETAINER
BOLT
RETAINER
CUSHION
NUT,SLCTTED

PIN,SPLIT
NET,RADIATOR
WASHER,PLAIN
WASHER,SPRING
NUT o WING

JAD
UNIT

—
SIS S — N - N P ®®E

N = 0N

N NN =N

£E* 1.9
REMAKKS

M1C0P1.25-22
M10

MO6~127" 1 2%

MO8

MOB-16%*1* U+

MOEPLl.25
0.2-18

MO6
MG6



23.

E;

ST —
RADIATOR SUPPORT GROUP

7 7 4 B &

25 24 23 22

J-F NGO
CODE nO.

13352-6975-'1
15241-7206-2
15241-7211-1
15231-7263-2
15241-7271-1

15231-7311-1
15021-7204-1
15241-7285-2
15241-7294-2
15108-7287-3

15241-7447-3
15231-8759-1
15101-9361-2
66611-6110-1

t v 2 A
2-b* 9%
Y% I-8 P9y
S 1-8

3 1-3 ¥pYde
DA-3A-N"J0- N°4°

F* U= 295
LEFRS

J4-3 N°4O° 1
I94-3 N°A4J° 4
N U

270 LN—

P U= A
%I-3 3N\ W
N9 25— P9y

DESCRIPTION

CLAMP

ASSY RACIATOR
RADIATGR
CAP,RADIATOR :
PIPE,WATER OVER FLOW

COCK 4 DRAIN
WHISTLE,STEEM
PIPE,WATER
PIPEsWATER
BAND

COVER,FAN
LABEL s DRAIN
LABEL,RACIATOR

ASSY MIRROR,REARVIEW

JRD
UNIT REMARKS

1
1
1
1
1

Nt bt s

[l o

Pt Pt ek Pt ok

—



24.

7

& P

7 B R

FENDER GROUP

nmH N~

O 0~

eel
002
.'2

el
el

.1l
o1

I-p*
CODE NO.

NG.

66611-5261-1
66611-5262-2
04012-50080
01120-50816
66611-5263-2

66511-5264—2
66591-5221-6
66591-5222-6
63763-5258-1
66591-5230-1

53143-6124-2
02054~-500.50
04512-50050
01120-50816
66611-5273~-1

66611-5274—1
04013-50060
01202-50612

L v A A

39U 037 KN -
IR 03y AN -
t3 ¥ 2

w* b

T2 OUIF 3T AN -

Es Y
=

s~y
e UM 03 ANt- ZF
I3 5%y

2I03% I

NP RAN*-2%6
LILIS- PYY

NoP$39 207°
TIb

Nz ¥*nz
AR

IJ¥37% J1J8* t3*Y
1J%3%9 J2158"
ES ¥*n*%
El T

S8

DESCRIPTION

COVERsLH
COVER yRH
WASHER, PLAIN
BOLT
COVER»LH

COVERsRH

FENDER,LH

FENDERsRH
RUBBER,HANDLE COVER
ASSY REFLECTOR

COMP REFLECTOR
NUT
WASHER , SPRING
BOLT

FENDERsLH

FENDERSRH
WASHER, PLAIN
BOLT

AR
UNIT

o Al NI N PP e

(<00« N

E* 39
REMARKS

MO8
MOB-164% 1" 29+

MO5P0.80
MO5
MOB-164*n* 29%

MO6
MO6-129"n* ¥+

e g



25. K ¥ x v P B &
BONNET GROUP
)
12
116
REF LE 31—+ NO. 329 t* 39
NC o velL CODE WO. | S S 4 DESCRIPTION UNMIYT REMARKS
1 .1 66571-5410-1 #*Da9h Puy ASSY BONNET 1
2 <e2 66571-5411-2 #*vxWt BONNET 1
3 ee2 66571-5412-1 TA19F MA SCOT 1
4 ..2 02014-50060 19t NUT &  MOGPL.OC
5 .2 0%4512-50060 A%z #°7° WASHER, SPRING 4 M0b
6 eeld 66591-5470-2 K*uxYb 93y £3%Y 1320° CUMP FULCRUM, BONNET 1
7 .2 66591-5480-1 #*U&Ub v37uy I%* 3U7° COMP FULCRUM,BONNET 1
8  e.2 66591-5422-1 140y 7%l BUSH 4
9 ..2 04012-50080 t5 #%n%z WASHER,PLAIN 4 MOB
10 ee2 05511-50318 DR V] PINSSPLIT 4 0.3—-18
11 ..2 54591-5560-3 AU Tu3° P9y ASSY LAMP,HEAD 2
12 <.3 66591-5561-3 AUb 5u7° LAMP ,HEAC 1
13 <.3 66591-5562-2 YTJb SOCKET 1
14 ..3 66551-5563-1 3F*U%1- BLUB, LAMP 1
15 «.2 01202-50612  #*ih BOLT 4 MO6-12%°n* 293
16 ..2 0&012-50060 €3 Y*f*=z WASHER,PLAIN & MOs
17 .1 01120-50818  #“wh BOLT 4 MOB-1BY"™ I 2W%
18 .1  04013-50080 L5 #*n*=z WA SHER s PLAIN 2 MO8
19 +1  66591-5564~2 3S{F P-Z bU CORD, LAMP EARTH 1
20 .1 66611-5415-1 I? 24Y-3 A5- STAY,AIR CLEANER 1
21 .1 01120-50822 &b BOLT 2 MOB-229% 1t 2%

__62_

I



)1,1-5
.1 ‘80 Ik
el 30 Nz
"0 F oy
2=-2

12 [t
160 t5
E3-1 I3

5454-1 N

L~ 455-2

s 11-5456-3

CRIPTION

ER
W Rs SPRING
BOLT

COVER yMUFFLER

BOLT

WASHERs PLAIN
PIPE,MUFFLER
ASSY BAND
COVER

COVER

JR9
UNIT

_—_—he PP

-

) s

REMARKS |

MO8P1.25
MO8
MOB—20Y%" 1™ ¥V %

MO6—129* 1" 2V%
MO6




21. ¥ > 7,

Ny 7 1) B3R

FUEL TANK, BATTERY GROUP

It W0
CODE WO

66611-5470-2
66611-5471-4
66591-5440-1
13251-4135-2
10211-4134-2

66571-5443~-1
18211-4177-1
66011-5476-1
01120-50830

66611-5477-3

01120-50816
04013-50080
65611-5478-1
01120-50€18
66571-5452=2

01020-50612
04013-50060
65611-5476-2
66611-5541-1
65611-5542-1

t 9 A A

*2939 500 207°

*JY39 809

#2U39 F191239 24 poc*
21-Ih 2413-

N Ixy

1A054

FA NDBT
RIY3V3LT PANCIPC
AT

87 N\*YFY avg

Wb

£S5 % n* %
PU—=A*UNY—- 37U
PO T S

RS A 3 v ohd

h® iy b

t3 ¥tz

0 953% 4

N I7Y

N9TY IYINnIs*

DESCRIPTION

COMP TANK,FUEL
TANK,, FUEL

ASSY CAP,FUEL TANK
FILTER,FUEL TANK
PACKING

PIPE,FUEL

cLIP

BAND, FUEL TANK

BOLT

BRACKET, TANK BATTERY

BULT
WASHER, PLAIN
SUPPORT,LEVER
BOLT
CAP

BOLT

WASHER,PLAIN
CUSHION,FUEL TANK
BATTERY
RETAINER,BATTERY

= NN - P ht Pt et e

— S P

JA9 ot
UNIT REMARKS

MOB-30%™ n* 29+

MOB-169" n* 2v%

MO8

MOB-1B¥* n* 29+

MO6—12%*N* V%

MO 6

(A@:”

39

ZEX

A A AY A A

QNN AN



27. & Ky 5 1) &
B k "TERY GROUP |

N

.
J2% t* 19
DESCRIPTION UNIT REMARKS

COVER,BATTERY
BOLT

NUT ,WING
WASHER, PLAIN
WASHER s SPRING

MO6
MO6

CUSHION, BATTERY
CORD,BATTERY
CORDs BATTERY
CAP,TERMINAL
CAP,TERMINAL

NN NN N -




28

=t

ae

] B 1R

PANEL GROUP

LE
VEL

e 4

vel
el
ee?
ee3

3
..Z
..Z
ee2
el

el
2s 2
..2
...5
..3

002
el
ee2
002
ee?l

-
CIDE NO.

NGO«

66611-5510-2
66611-5511-2
32210-3220-4
66561-5550-1
66591-5551-3

66591-6112-2
56591551 6—3
32150-3224-2
15221-6595-2
01050-50512

02054-500 50
04512-50050
66611-5514-1
66611-5515-1
66591-5515-1

66591-5530-1
01050-50612
04512-50060
02014-50060
13313-6975-1

E o 2 4
TA4EN*T PUY
TLEN* 2
ARIA=3 R49F
$—RA1Y9F PYy
- AM19F

Yp*39 %=
1IN E-5 397°
-0 A(UF
0= 537°
A b ;

oo

bl

Nvx g% %2

VP N—-%Z PYY
AP N=-%R
SAFAII 9T
=2 ottt

T

Nz Y%z

Ik

I=b*D500° P9y

DESCRIPTICN

ASSY PANEL
PANEL

SWITCHy STARTER
ASSY KEY,SWITCH
KEY SWITCH

KEY

ASSY LAMP
SWITCH,HORN
LAMP s GLOW
B8OLT

NUT

WASHER s SPRING
ASSY WIRE HARNESS
WIRE HARNESS
SWITCH

ASSY HORN

BOLT

HASHER» SPRING
NUT

ASSY CLAMP,CORD

JRD

E* 19

UNIT REMARKS

P - NN N == =N Pt et ot s s

W w N

MO5P0.80-12

MO5P0.80
MO5

MO6P1.00-12
MO6
MO6P1.00

NC

AL Ay Ay Ay Ay

Ny A A A



Ell_l

1¢

B2

o

a2 E* 19
DESCRIPTION UNIT REMARKS.
RELTIFIER 1

HASHER y PLAIN 1 MO6

WIRE HARNESS 1

BOLT 4 MOB-184" 1™ 29%
WASHER, PLAIN 4 MOS8
BAND,PIPE 2

HUGK s BONNET 2

SPRING 2

ASSY FUSE 1




e .
29. B B || & — X %
FRONT AXLE CASE GROUP
REF LE J-b* NO. JA% E* 139
NO. VEL CODE NO. t v A 1 DESCRIPTION UNIT REMARKS
1 <«+2 66611-5611-1 E*uy9pa*2 ¥5-2 1 CASE,FRONT AXLE 1 1
2 <.2 06312-10020 7°57% PLUG 1
3 ..2 006331-35G10 7°37% PLUG 1
4 ..2 04717-01000 ILYF 41tz WASHER , SEAL 1 ™10
5 <.2 04611-00680 P+ $-7Y9Y3° CIR-CLIP,INTERNAL 1 6870
6 o2 66591-5612-4 I*I31 BUSH 2
7 <.2 04811-50250 0 yuo™ 0 RING 2 (625 )
8 ee2 606611-5621-1 ©T*UIPI*) -2 2 CASE 4FRONT AXLE 2 1
9 eel 65591-5619-1 N°WHY 2 PACKING 1
10 <.2 01153-50828  #&“wh BOLT 8 MOS5Pl.25-28
"ee2 04512-50680 N“z Y1z WASHER y SPRING 8 MOS8
A <.2 66591-5628-1 #* b BOLT 2
13 ..2 02112-50120 IVt NUT 2 MLZ2Pl.757Rn*R
16 .2 66591-5623-G ©*UIPy*d ¥-2 3 CASE,FRONT AXLE 3 1
15 ..2 656591-5622-3 N°Y$U 3 PACKING 1
16 ..2 01153-51028  #™uwh BOLT S MLOPl.50-28
17 ..2 04512-50100 A%z 4™f*x WASHER »SPRING 5 M10
18 «.2 66591-5618-3 ni*- COVER 1
19 .2 66591-5617-2 N°I4 1 PACKING 1
205 il 656591-5611-3 tu3-t°J PIN,CENTER 1
21 .1 04811-00200 0 Yu9* 0 RING 2 (P20 )
22 .1 04015-50120 t3 5"z WASHER ,PLAIN 1 M12T99%434
23 .1 02372~5012C  Z9*9% 39t NUT,SLOTTED 1 Ml2Pl.25
24 .1 05511-50325 Rl e PIN,SPLIT 1 0.3-25
25 .1 66591-5613~5 %931 204019 BUSH 1
—6‘8—

AN ot s ot



REF

OO~ VS WN e

LE
VE

®e”
e
>
o

s
LXK I
e
LR TS

eal
.'2
.-2
el

eel
..2
.QZ
ee2
..2

-1

-1

8
-1

‘10
180
62-2
210
- "3-1

F664-1
. -—5665-2
666" "-5645-1
01120-50814
66591-5667-2

»

4r

A B 1%

‘AR CASE GROUP

t v ;4

EUYY U F J-R
b

19k

7° 50

2° 59

LWF YAtz
Uy $Er-Z2 BNt -
NI+

FAY

FJ% t°o 1

D% Y=R ZYI° W

VIR WA

FU0* £°u 2
ARSALB* =ik N*PYIO*
%091 203224

N IFY
51 45 1
274 43 2
1

N 9%

DESCRIPTION

CASE,GEAR
BOLT

NUT

PLUG

PLUG

WASHER  SEAL
COVER,GEAR CASE
PACKING

BOLT

KINGPIN

NIPPLEsGREASE

0 RING

KINGPIN

BEARING, THRUST BALL
BUSH

PACKING
PLATELLGCK 1
PLATE,LOCK 2
BOLT

PACKING

JA7D
UNIT

2
2
2
2
2

NEAENNN

NN PRONDN

£ 39
REMARKS

MOBP1.259A" 2
M10

MOB—28%" n* 2U%

(A-PT1/8n* %)
(SilsErmmm)

(NCC¥y2%E£® JR3Rt

MO8-14%" " 2V%




=T R—————,

30. Bl

W ¥ Y 45 —
FRONT GEAR CASE GROUP

X B 1%

REF LT

NO.  VEL
21 a2
TR ee2
23 ..l
24 .-2
25 4.2
26 2

3-t* NO.
CoDE nNU.

66591-5668-4
66591-5671-1
5659 1-5672-2
66591-5673-5
65591-56T74-5

01202-5061¢

[ S

S RAbr-i 97 1
AV SRS

JIivk N9
S*Ab AN*—- 1
% Ab BNY- 2

B b

JAD t* 19
DESCRIPTION UNIT REMARKS
HULDER,OUST SEAL 1 2
SEAL,DUST 2
PACKING,FELT 2
COVER,DUST 2
COVER,DUST 2
80LT 28 MOS-16%* 1t Y+



Vi S wrr

OV ~N®

—

1

VOGN -

o

VL

-2

-4

-0
-1

2

=2
0
.20

“8-1

120
L00
10-2
U. ~100
04 ~100

05511-52520

.E

Yre5ot Yoo
ISMUE TYR

4 In
ARM GROUP

£ : CRIPTION
pAY s KNUCKLE 1
3901 s KNUCKLE 2
"™l LT

Ntz SHER 9 SPRING

5

g
GYb*
B )\
7Y
127Y
sl .
IV Y% UT, SLCTTED
Iy . Y LINK¢DRAG
UT,SLCTTED
WASHER 3 SPRING

79b

Nz ¥ vz

5y tey PINsSPLIT

dAD
UNIT

=R N e = 0 M e

NN =N

[\S}

t* 39
REMARKS

MOEPLl.25-35
1408

ML0 -
2.5-20 -J
.r‘

M12P1 25420 9

Ml0P1.25

M10Pla25
410



32. &y

RY

5;

7 R

%

FRONT DIFFERENTIAL GROUP

REF

VL WN -

[V R e RENIN

LE
VEL

I.z
el
eel
el
eel

el
'.2
..3
ee3
eed

e
es3
o3
a3
'.3

- e 3
e e 3
ee3
’° 3
ee3

..3
ee3

a- b
CaDE

NU.
NC.

66551~ 5645~3
03101-0&305

66591-5646~3
565G1-5642-1
60591-5643~1

31220-2234-1
65531-5640-4
656591-5647-6
56551-1481-4
65591-1483-2

66591-1478-2
606591-1479-2
66591—-1484-1
606591-1485-1
©66591-1487~1

06591-1468-2
66591-1489-2
60591-14%1-1
01156-50820

66591-1492-2

66591-1493-4
08101-06008

E o A 4

YI E£°Z4AJ Ivob
W=y AMPYII*
Lo—

PRI

A=

F*) -2 2
37 ANA20 AYA™EL F4p-
F*D p° 4y U0

A0 £°

)92 £° o

F*D E°Z4AU A% p-
LA AR+ 95—
S O S Sl

6 1

V46 2

JIIrA 14

™ b

FRPA L VAN |

74O BATRYEC 2
A= APy

DESCHRIPTION

SHAFT ,PINIUN BEVEL
BEARING, BALL
COLLAR

B8U SH

SEAL,CIL

NUT :

ASSY DIFF,FRONT AXLE
CASE,CIFFERENTTIAL
GEAR,SPIRAL BEVEL
SHAFT,DIFF PINION

PIN,STRAIGHT
PINyKCCK
GEAK,DIFF PINION
CILLAR, THRUST,
GEAR,DIFF SIBE

SHIM

SHIM

PLATE,LCCK

BULT

SHIM,DIFF SIDE 1

SHIM,DIFF SIDE 2
BEARING, BALL

JZ9 % 29
UNIT REMARKS

1

2 (5305 )

1

1

1

il

1

A

1

1

i

2

2

2

2

1

1

2 -

4 A4UBPl.25-20
959
959

2°7(6008 )

)



B R

"L GROUP

D
33. AU
FR"
@
REF LE
1 <2 *1-1
3 e 5,20
4 .. % 1-3
5 LE X4 .IJ628
b ‘ 002 ’32-1
T eez -v200
QQ.‘ —;-7—4
,/»g> * e :‘05
10 ccet
Q11 .. -
12 L N ) :
13 ... y
l 0-2 '7-3
) 1L _ize
16 o7 kN 3202
17 = ae2 03171-0c_05
18 +sc 0%012-0025%0
13
20 ! ~F£456-4
21 ~011t1
22 s e 7. uZ—lOl-l
23 <3 930152-111+1
24 «e3 930152-112-1
25 <43 930152-113-1

tE ¥ A A

F*IOR%T yPIb
A4 I

PF 8-29yv)°
Y ok 3
A2°UDI* t°u

90A Y* 345 Py
P 8=2Y92°
J*ILIk IvIb
A =il

=y AU

W= AP Uz0

STy 4 -Dyvwoe

25 #*v-

NI ol MO
-y A\ PUYI*
- A2 YO

PN 9-Dywde
ee2 637°7-171581  Adbv-n(TC355212X647Y

AZIb B b

500-1z 1*484v nocet
500-12 2% u54p £3* Y
= b

Fi1-o*

MLt

2%(27)

DESCRIPTION

SHAFT

SEAL,CIL
CIR-CLIP,INTERNAL
JOINT

PINySPRING

JOINT UNIVERSAL
CIR-CLIP,INTERNAL
SHAFT,JCINT
SEAL,CIL

BEARING, BALL

BEARING,BALL
CIR-CLIP,EXTERNAL
GEAR,y SPUR
GEAR,SPUR

HUB, FRONT WHEEL

BEARING,BALL
BEARINGsBALL
CIR-CLIP,EXTERNAL
SEAL,CIL

STUD

ASSY FRONT wHEEL,
TIRE,500-12 LH
WHEEL

TUBE

TIRE

'23(28) 24(29) 25(30)

JRD
UNTT

@R N NN NN R NN N RN NN

P e e

26(31)

RN
REMARKS

524

0.6-28

2071

(VC25%4.0%5 )
(62064 )

(6302 )
1590

(46206 )
(6205 )
297y

‘%




e ——

33.

Al

%

£

i

FRONT WHEEL GROUP

Le
VL

e 3
002
.e3
013
0o

..3
.l
o1
.l

J-b* NJ.
CODE NOe

910131-114-1
930152-110-1
930152-111~-1
930152-112-1
930152-113-1

910131-114-1
04011-50120
04512-50120"
02174-50120

cE 2

DOFPY AN Y
500-12 1*634P 3™

hf=lb

;1

F1-o"
M u39?

5oFPY AMNY

il Al

ANz
Tk

AR g

DESCRIPTIDN

LA/B{'.L'AIK
TIRE,500-12 RH
MHEEL

~ TUBE
TIRE

LABEL,AIR
WASHER, PLAIN
WASHER ,SPRING
WHUT

22|(27)

23(26) 24(29) 25(30)  26(31)

1A
UNI

b= p et b

X X E© -

e )
T REMARKS

Mle
Al12
(L2el ;s 25

. .



t'..'t.. '

34.

k

5

DRIVE

3
Pt b P [ e .
PN o;\ﬁ’mqo (I

]

.

-
s
[%1}

[

&
o

- {2l- -1
-30835
—5086-1

uod0
TT724-3
Sns-=1
1.2-3

Lﬂ5

.2
4=2
1- 5

1

-l

an

EXTIER
—r

NeJJe 2 Yy
Ner7° 3

YN aory-2 7))

Tt b
filo]

e MR
Neuxy 7

AN U 3

* vl -~
F*O42% LEDb
N4k 2

Sl POV N
AJ°Yudt oy
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DESCRIPTION
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